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The Ely Diocesan Education Committee (EDEC) requires all Church schools to 
notify the Director of Education or another member of the Education Team in 
the event any of the occurrences below. Information passed to the Education 
Team will be treated in confidence and anonymised when appropriate. 

 

 
 

Education Team contact details: 
Jon Young, Diocesan Director of Education 

jon.young@elydiocese.org  
07496 677976 

 
Annabelle Evans, Head of School Estates, Legal 
and Educational Trusts 
annabelle.evans@elydiocese.org  
01353 652 748 

Jacqueline McCamphill, Head of Stewardship 
jacqueline.mccamphill@elydiocese.org  
07359 539878 
01353 652724 

Lucy Brock, Education Team Administrator 
lucy.brock@elydiocese.org  
01353 652 713 

Zoë Cutter, Executive Assistant to the DDE 
zoe.cutter@elydiocese.org  
01353 652716 

Revd Mandy Flaherty, Development Officer for 
Schools Mission 
mandy.flaherty@elydiocese.org  
07944 091812 

Jemma Coulson, RE & SIAMS Adviser 
jemma.coulson@elydiocese.org  
07538 099177 
01353 652741 

Mike Harrison, School Leadership 
edra.mikeharrison@elydiocese.org  
School Number: 01353 778351 

For all other enquiries, please contact 
education@elydiocese.org  
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